Contents

1 Let's get ::::ntr::l: it:
togEt er Practice
2Money ~ imewr
matterS Practice
3 Howcanl  tovwder
he}'p? Practice
4 A royal :::“ t:‘ :lro it:
pa‘lace Practice
5Tellme  imowr
about lt Practice
6 Coffee time towtodom
| Practice

7 Worth the = towedw
Wait? Practice

8Canltry  lmowr
lt on? Practice

9 Toothpaste ok
& tab].EtS Practice

10 A household

Grammar:
name Practice
! How to do it:
11 I m SOI‘I‘V! Gramtmar: ‘
Practice
12 Learning & tevtodow
earnlng Practice

How to do it:

Welcoming a newcomer | Getting to know you
Present simple and present progressive

Talking about pocket money | Dealing with money
Past simple and used to

Talking about world problems | Offering help
Present perfect simple and past simple

Talking about historical buildings | Giving directions
Passive (present and past)

Telling a story | Saying what happened to you
Past simple and past progressive

Giving feedback | Expressing preferences
Object and subject questions | Negative questions

How long ...? | Asking about a late delivery
Present progressive and present perfect progressive

Talking about online shopping | Shopping for clothes
Future: will (promises, predictions and first conditional) + going to

Talking about health problems | At the pharmacy
Second conditional (If you did it, I would do...)

Describing a company | Talking about new experiences
Past perfect simple

Making and accepting apologies
Third conditional (If you had done it, I would have done ...)

Talking about education and training | Advantages and disadvantages
Reported (indirect) speech

Bibliografische Informationen
https://d-nb.info/1332654401

14

17

22

25

30

33

38

41

46

49

54

57

62

65

70

73

78

81

86

89

94

97

Key
Audio scripts

Grammar

What's in a name? - Phrases with name

Finding a partner - Adjectives to describe characteristics
Words and phrases

Grammar

Good tips - Tipping customs around the world
Money - Phrases with money

Words and phrases

Grammar

Remember? - Talking about memories
Helping hands - Phrases with hand
Words and phrases

Grammar

Sightseeing - Adjectives to describe tourist attractions
New York - Finding your way round

Words and phrases

Grammar

Pastimes - Free writing

Paddington Bear - Phrases with prepositions
Words and phrases

Grammar

Coffee - Quiz

Dictionaries - Phrases to explain words
Words and phrases

Grammar

Post - Phrases for letters and emails

Playing with English - Words that sound the same
Words and phrases

Grammar

Clothes - British English and American English
Colours - Phrases with colours

Words and phrases

Grammar

Time capsules - Free writing
Packaging - Words for containers
Words and phrases

Grammar

Brands - Jigsaw reading
Gender - Gender-neutral nouns
Words and phrases

Grammar

Alternate history - Speculating about historical events
Social responses - Using sorry in social responses
Words and phrases

Grammar

Quotations - Phrases with tell .
Refresh Now B1 - Overview of structures in Refresh Now B1
Words and phrases

102 Grammar 114
108 Dictionary 122

Tracklists

10
1
12
13

18
19
20
21

26
27
28
29

34
35
36
37

42
43
44
45

50
51
52
53

58
59
60
61

66
67
68
69

74
75
76
77

82
83
84
85

90
91
92
93

98
99
100
101

143

Acknowledgements 144

digitalisiert durch



https://d-nb.info/1332654401

