

Contents

1 Let's get together	How to do it: Welcoming a newcomer Getting to know you Grammar: Present simple and present progressive Practice	6 9		Grammar What's in a name? – Phrases with <i>name</i> Finding a partner – Adjectives to describe characteristics Words and phrases	10 11 12 13	
2 Money matters	How to do it: Talking about pocket money Dealing with money Grammar: Past simple and <i>used to</i> Practice	14 17		Grammar Good tips – Tipping customs around the world Money – Phrases with <i>money</i> Words and phrases	18 19 20 21	
3 How can I help?	How to do it: Talking about world problems Offering help Grammar: Present perfect simple and past simple Practice	22 25		Grammar Remember? – Talking about memories Helping hands – Phrases with <i>hand</i> Words and phrases	26 27 28 29	
4 A royal palace	How to do it: Talking about historical buildings Giving directions Grammar: Passive (present and past) Practice	30 33		Grammar Sightseeing – Adjectives to describe tourist attractions New York – Finding your way round Words and phrases	34 35 36 37	
5 Tell me about it	How to do it: Telling a story Saying what happened to you Grammar: Past simple and past progressive Practice	38 41		Grammar Pastimes – Free writing Paddington Bear – Phrases with prepositions Words and phrases	42 43 44 45	
6 Coffee time	How to do it: Giving feedback Expressing preferences Grammar: Object and subject questions Negative questions Practice	46 49		Grammar Coffee – Quiz Dictionaries – Phrases to explain words Words and phrases	50 51 52 53	
7 Worth the wait?	How to do it: <i>How long ...?</i> Asking about a late delivery Grammar: Present progressive and present perfect progressive Practice	54 57		Grammar Post – Phrases for letters and emails Playing with English – Words that sound the same Words and phrases	58 59 60 61	
8 Can I try it on?	How to do it: Talking about online shopping Shopping for clothes Grammar: Future: <i>will</i> (promises, predictions and first conditional) + <i>going to</i> Practice	62 65		Grammar Clothes – British English and American English Colours – Phrases with colours Words and phrases	66 67 68 69	
9 Toothpaste & tablets	How to do it: Talking about health problems At the pharmacy Grammar: Second conditional (<i>If you did it, I would do ...</i>) Practice	70 73		Grammar Time capsules – Free writing Packaging – Words for containers Words and phrases	74 75 76 77	
10 A household name	How to do it: Describing a company Talking about new experiences Grammar: Past perfect simple Practice	78 81		Grammar Brands – Jigsaw reading Gender – Gender-neutral nouns Words and phrases	82 83 84 85	
11 I'm sorry!	How to do it: Making and accepting apologies Grammar: Third conditional (<i>If you had done it, I would have done ...</i>) Practice	86 89		Grammar Alternate history – Speculating about historical events Social responses – Using <i>sorry</i> in social responses Words and phrases	90 91 92 93	
12 Learning & earning	How to do it: Talking about education and training Advantages and disadvantages Grammar: Reported (indirect) speech Practice	94 97		Grammar Quotations – Phrases with <i>tell</i> Refresh Now B1 – Overview of structures in Refresh Now B1 Words and phrases	98 99 100 101	
			Key Audio scripts	102 108	Grammar 114 Dictionary 122	Tracklists 143 Acknowledgements 144